EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 | etapp, Raassilla
Super1600 / PP | S
. Q1 Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Junior1600

Tulemused
Rnk No. Driver Nation Q1H1 Q1H2 Laps Gap Interv. Points
1 122 | Rytis GURKLYS G| 4/2:28.511 4 - 50
2 21 | Audrius KRAGAS g 4 3.029 3.029 45
3 53  Valdas MIKUZIS l— 4/2:32.538 4 4.027 0.998 42
4 20 | Siim SALURI — 4/2:33.808 4 5.297 1.270 40
5 41  Andreas AULIK — 4 5.553 0.256 39
6 139 Andri KUTSAR — 4 9.654 4.101 38
7 32 | Albert Ako KOKK — 4/2:38.308 4 9.797 0.143 37
8 939 Henri KUTSAR — 4 10.378 0.581 36
9 13 | Aivo OJALA — 4/2:39.526 4 11.015 0.637 35
10 64  Martin VATTER — 4/2:40.391 4 11.880 0.865 34
1 47  Andre KURG — 4/2:45.690 4 17.179 5.299 33
12 2 Indrek ILVES — 4/2:47.918 4 19.407 2.228 32
Start Time : 04/27 - 11:04:46 Bestlap : No.122 Rytis GURKLYS 35.353 96.84 kph
Event Record : No0.122 Rytis GURKLYS 35.353 96.84 kph
ZUrii @SIMEes ......cccvevevvciveeeenieeenn
Raassilla (EST) 2024/04/20 Page 1/1 . .
EAL SPORT Apex Timing GoRacing FFEX

mm - ® cFmoTO ﬁ/




